
  

 
 
 
 

Year 11 Mock 2 Exams 
7th February – 8th March 

 
 

Week 1   

Wednesday 7th February – Friday 9th February 

Session Subject Time Length 

Wednesday 7th February 

ALL DAY 
Speaking Exams  
German/French 

Various 
Times 

 

 

Thursday 8th February 

MORNING EXAM 
History Paper 1 
Geography Paper 1 

09:15 
09:15 

2:00 
1:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Triple Science Biology Paper 1 
Combined Biology Higher Paper 1 
Combined Biology Foundation Paper 1 

13:15 
13:45 
13:45 

1:45 
1:15 
1:15 

 
 

Friday 9th February 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Polish Listening/Reading Higher 
Music Listening/Appraising 

13:15 
13:15 

1:45 
1:30 

ALL DAY 
Art - Day 1  
Photography - Day 1 

09:15 
09:15 

  

 
 
 
 

HALF TERM BREAK 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Week 2   
Monday 19th February – Friday 23rd February 

 

Monday 19th February 

MORNING EXAM 

Mathematics Higher Paper 1 
(Non-Calculator) 
Mathematics Foundation Paper 1  
(Non-Calculator) 

09:15 1:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM 

Triple Science Chemistry Paper 1 
Combined Chemistry Higher Paper 1 
Combined Chemistry Foundation Paper 1 

13:15 
13:45 
13:45 

1:45 
1:15 
1:15 

 

Tuesday 20th February 

MORNING EXAM English Literature Paper 1 09:15 1:35 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
German Listening/Reading - Higher 
German Listening/Reading - Foundation 

13:15 
1:45 
1:20 

 

Wednesday 21st February 

MORNING EXAM 

Maths Foundation Paper 2 
(Calculator) 
Maths Higher Paper 2 
(Calculator) 

09:15 1:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
French Listening/Reading - Higher 
French Listening/Reading - Foundation 

13:15 
1:45 
1:20 

 

Thursday 22nd February 

MORNING EXAM English Literature Paper 2 09:00 2:15 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Triple Science Physics Paper 1 
Combined Physics Higher Paper 1 
Combined Physics Foundation Paper 1 

13:15 
13:45 
13:45 

1:45 
1:15 
1:15 

 

Friday 23rd February 

MORNING EXAM 
History Paper 2 
Geography Paper 2 

09:15 
09:15 

2:00 
1:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM 

Psychology Paper 1 
Polish Writing Higher 
Spanish Writing Higher 
Russian Writing Higher 

13:15 
13:15 
13:15 
13:15 

1:45 
1:15 
1:20 
1:25 

 
 
 



 

 

Week 3   
Monday 26th February – Friday 1st March 

 
 

Time Subject Time Length 

Monday 26th February 

MORNING EXAM English Language Paper 1 09:15 1:45 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Computer Science Paper 1 
Digital IT - Component 3 

13:15 
13:15 

1:30 
1:30 

 

Tuesday 27th February 

MORNING EXAM 

Maths Foundation Paper 3 
(Calculator) 
Maths Higher Paper 3 
(Calculator) 

09:15 1:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM Psychology Paper 2 13:15 1:35 

 

Wednesday 28th February 

MORNING EXAM English Language Paper 2 09:15 1:45 

AFTERNOON EXAM Geography Paper 3 14:15 0:45 

 

Thursday 29th February 

MORNING EXAM 

Triple Science Chemistry Paper 2 
Combined Chemistry Higher Paper 2 
Combined Chemistry Foundation Paper 2 

09:15 
09:15 
09:15 

1:45 
1:15 
1:15 

AFTERNOON EXAM 

French Writing Foundation 
French Writing Higher 
German Writing Foundation 
French Writing Higher 

13:15 
13:15 
13:15 
13:15 

1:15 
1:20 
1:15 
1:20 

 

Friday 1st March 

MORNING EXAM 
Design & Technology - Component 1 
Health & Social Care - Component 3 

09:15 
09:15 

2:00 
2:00 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Triple Science Physics Paper 2 
Combined Physics Higher Paper 2 
Combined Physics Foundation Paper 2 

13:15 
13:45 
13:45 

1:45 
1:15 
1:15 

 
 
 



 

 

Week 4   
Monday 4th March – Tuesday 5th March 

 

Time Subject Time Length 

Monday 4th March 

MORNING EXAM 
Enterprise - Component 3 
Child Development – Health & Wellbeing 

09:15 
09:15 

2:00 
1:15 

AFTERNOON EXAM BTEC Sport – Component 3 13:15 1:30 

 

Tuesday 5th March 

MORNING EXAM 

Triple Science Biology Paper 2 
Combined Biology Higher Paper 2 
Combined Biology Foundation Paper 2 

09:15 
09:15 
09:15 

1:45 
1:15 
1:15 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Computer Science Paper 2 
Russian Listening/Reading - Higher 
Spanish Listening/Reading - Higher 

13:15 
13:15 
13:15 

1:30 
1:50 
1:45 

 
 
 
 

   
 


