

Year 11 Mock 2 Exams 7th February – 8th March

Week 1

Wednesday 7th February – Friday 9th February

Session	Subject	Time	Length
Wednesday 7 th February			
ALL DAY	Speaking Exams	Various	
	German/French	Times	

Thursday 8 th February			
MORNING EXAM	History Paper 1	09:15	2:00
	Geography Paper 1	09:15	1:30
AFTERNOON EXAM	Triple Science Biology Paper 1	13:15	1:45
	Combined Biology Higher Paper 1	13:45	1:15
	Combined Biology Foundation Paper 1	13:45	1:15

Friday 9 th February			
AFTERNOON EXAM	Polish Listening/Reading Higher Music Listening/Appraising	13:15 13:15	1:45 1:30
ALL DAY	Art - Day 1 Photography - Day 1	09:15 09:15	

HALF TERM BREAK







Week 2 Monday 19th February – Friday 23rd February

Monday 19 th February			
MORNING EXAM	Mathematics Higher Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Mathematics Foundation Paper 1 (Non-Calculator)	09:15	1:30
AFTERNOON EXAM	Triple Science Chemistry Paper 1 Combined Chemistry Higher Paper 1 Combined Chemistry Foundation Paper 1	13:15 13:45 13:45	1:45 1:15 1:15

Tuesday 20 th February			
MORNING EXAM	English Literature Paper 1	09:15	1:35
AFTERNOON EXAM	German Listening/Reading - Higher German Listening/Reading - Foundation	13:15	1:45 1:20

	Wednesday 21 st February		
MORNING EXAM	Maths Foundation Paper 2 (Calculator) Maths Higher Paper 2 (Calculator)	09:15	1:30
AFTERNOON EXAM	French Listening/Reading - Higher French Listening/Reading - Foundation	13:15	1:45 1:20

Thursday 22 nd February				
MORNING EXAM English Literature Paper 2 09:00 2:15				
	Triple Science Physics Paper 1	13:15	1:45	
AFTERNOON EXAM	Combined Physics Higher Paper 1	13:45	1:15	
	Combined Physics Foundation Paper 1	13:45	1:15	

	Friday 23 rd February		
MORNING EXAM	History Paper 2	09:15	2:00
	Geography Paper 2	09:15	1:30
AFTERNOON EXAM	Psychology Paper 1	13:15	1:45
	Polish Writing Higher	13:15	1:15
	Spanish Writing Higher	13:15	1:20
	Russian Writing Higher	13:15	1:25







Week 3 Monday 26th February – Friday 1st March

Time	Subject	Time	Length	
Monday 26 th February				
MORNING EXAM	English Language Paper 1	09:15	1:45	
AFTERNOON EXAM	Computer Science Paper 1	13:15	1:30	
AFTERNOON EXAM	Digital IT - Component 3	13:15	1:30	

Tuesday 27 th February			
MORNING EXAM	Maths Foundation Paper 3 (Calculator) Maths Higher Paper 3 (Calculator)	09:15	1:30
AFTERNOON EXAM	Psychology Paper 2	13:15	1:35

Wednesday 28 th February			
MORNING EXAM English Language Paper 2 09:15 1:45			
AFTERNOON EXAM	Geography Paper 3	14:15	0:45

Thursday 29 th February			
	Triple Science Chemistry Paper 2	09:15	1:45
MORNING EXAM	Combined Chemistry Higher Paper 2	09:15	1:15
	Combined Chemistry Foundation Paper 2	09:15	1:15
AFTERNOON EXAM	French Writing Foundation	13:15	1:15
	French Writing Higher	13:15	1:20
	German Writing Foundation	13:15	1:15
	French Writing Higher	13:15	1:20

Friday 1 st March				
MORNING EXAM	Design & Technology - Component 1	09:15	2:00	
	Health & Social Care - Component 3	09:15	2:00	
AFTERNOON EXAM	Triple Science Physics Paper 2	13:15	1:45	
	Combined Physics Higher Paper 2	13:45	1:15	
	Combined Physics Foundation Paper 2	13:45	1:15	







Week 4 Monday 4th March – Tuesday 5th March

Time	Subject	Time	Length		
Monday 4 th March					
MORNING EXAM	Enterprise - Component 3 Child Development – Health & Wellbeing	09:15 09:15	2:00 1:15		
AFTERNOON EXAM	BTEC Sport – Component 3	13:15	1:30		

Tuesday 5 th March				
MORNING EXAM	Triple Science Biology Paper 2	09:15	1:45	
	Combined Biology Higher Paper 2	09:15	1:15	
	Combined Biology Foundation Paper 2	09:15	1:15	
AFTERNOON EXAM	Computer Science Paper 2	13:15	1:30	
	Russian Listening/Reading - Higher	13:15	1:50	
	Spanish Listening/Reading - Higher	13:15	1:45	



